

Hemlata and etc. V. UOI

MISC DJ

30.11.2021

Fresh application u/s 151 CPC for release of compensation amount filed. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Tarun Dabas, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.

Heard. In view of the submissions, put up with the main file on 17.12.2021.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/30.11.2021