

Misc DJ No. 639/21

12.01.2022

Present: Sh.Tarun Dabas, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Put up on 07.04.2022 for further proceedings.
Report be called from District Nazir.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-01/North/Rohini Courts/Delhi
12.01.2022