

01.10.2022

Present: Sh. Tarun Dabas, counsel for the applicant.

None for UOI/R-1.

None for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for applicant seeks adjournment for addressing arguments on application in hand. Same is granted.

Now to come up on 07.11.2022 for arguments on the application in hand.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.10.2022