

67 MISC DJ 639/21 HEMLATA Vs. UNION OF INDIA
29.05.2026

Present: Counsel for applicant Smt. Paras.
None for R-1/UOI.
None for R-1/DDA.

Let the details of the main reference file as well as
the execution file be furnished, whereafter they be summoned for
03.08.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/29.05.2026/ak